
Federal

State

Local

Federal

State

Local

2022 Local $3,612,200.00 $1,204,000.002

$0.00

$1,492,960.00

$72,240.00

$1,204,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

209801 CON MCS Pending$1,866,200.00$1,492,960.00

2022 Local $3,251,000.00 $0.001

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

206083 CON BHT Approved$1,746,000.00$261,900.00

$0.00 $373,240.00

$1,396,800.00 $87,300.00

December 06, 2021
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Approval
DateJob TypeGPA Type

Local Bridge

Job# Work Description Phase Type Major Fin Sys
Programmed
Federal Amt 

Programmed
Local Amt

STIP 
Status

Bridge Rehabilitation

Total

Approval
DateJob TypeGPA Type

Local Bridge

Job# Work Description Phase Type Major Fin Sys
Programmed
Federal Amt 

Programmed
Local Amt

STIP 
Status

Bridge Rehabilitation

Total

$0.00

$1,396,800.00

$1,754,860.00

$460,540.00

$373,240.00$0.002

$0.00

$2,600,800.00

$261,900.00

$388,300.00

$87,300.00$1,396,800.002

$1,492,960.00 $1,866,200.00

$261,900.00 $1,746,000.00

RemainingStatusFY

Proposed

Programmed
State Amt

Programmed
Total AmtJob Seq. No.

RemainingStatusFY

Federal 
Approved

Programmed
State Amt

Programmed
Total AmtJob Seq. No.

$1,565,200.00

$0.00

Programmed
UsageMPO

Midland Area Transportation Study 
(MATS)

Programmed
UsageMPO

Midland Area Transportation Study 
(MATS)

Manual 
Adjustment

Manual 
Adjustment

$3,251,000.00

$3,251,000.00

GPA
Seq. No.

GPA
Seq. No.

Programmed
Proposed

Programmed
Proposed

Threshold 
Amount

Threshold 
Amount
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Highlight
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Highlight
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Federal

State

Local

Preferences:

2022 Local $1,505,000.00 $0.000

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

03/19/2020

03/16/2020

209801 CON BHT Approved$1,505,000.00$0.00

Local

2022

Midland Area Transportation Study (MATS)

$1,204,000.00 $301,000.00

December 06, 2021
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Approval
DateJob TypeGPA Type

Local Bridge

Job# Work Description Phase Type Major Fin Sys
Programmed
Federal Amt 

Programmed
Local Amt

STIP 
Status

Bridge Rehabilitation

Total

Job Type

GPA Type Local Bridge

FISCAL Year(s)

MPO Boundary

$0.00

$1,204,000.00

$0.00

$301,000.00

$301,000.00$1,204,000.000

$0.00 $1,505,000.00

RemainingStatusFY

Federal 
Approved

Programmed
State Amt

Programmed
Total AmtJob Seq. No.

$0.00

Programmed
UsageMPO

Midland Area Transportation Study 
(MATS)

Manual 
Adjustment

$1,505,000.00

GPA
Seq. No.

Programmed
Proposed

Threshold 
Amount
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